Vehicle History Report #: 52054437

Emﬂm@% : Report Date: March 18, 2024 | 3:40 PM EDT

Report Status: Complete

2010 FORD F150 SUPERCREW

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Flexible
TFTFW1EVAAFB32373

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 213,719 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 1 Service Record Found
Alberta (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

" Vistt us at support.carfax.ca . -

No Import Record Found

P

»  This vehicle history report is based on Information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of March 18, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the repdrt
was complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North Amerlica, and we
receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been
reported to CARFAX Canada. When huying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History
Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed declsion,

1FTFWIEVAAFE32373
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Vehicle History Report

' Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

£ 2013 Jun 30 Calgary, Alberta, Canada
Estimate: Left Front Side | Estimate Date: 2013 Jui 15 $4,593.64
Claim: Cellision $4,494.00

& 2017 Aug 9 Calgary, Albherta, Canada
Police Reported Accident: Accldent reported

Damage to left side

Estimate; Left Rear Side | Estimate Date: 2017 Aug 15 $4.877.38 :
Claim: Collision ($2,519.00)

- Registration

£ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alherta in Canada with Narmal branding.

We checked for} Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

Qil and filter changed

{ H
i :
!
! H
| 2022 Nov 5 213,719 KM Jifiy Lube - Red Deer Southpointe Vehicle serviced !
i Red Ceer, Alberta, Canada «  Malntenance Inspaction completed E
: i
i :

Open Recalls

5 No safety recall iInformation available as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recail information and
non-safety related recall campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's websita,

Stolen Vehicle Check

€% This vehicle is not actlvely declared stolen,

| FTFW1EVAAFB32373




Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2010 Oct 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issuad or
Alberta, Canada Reneswed
First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as black
2011 May 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black
2012 May 14 Motor Vehicle Dapt, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black
2013 May 28 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black
2013 Jun 30 Insurance Records
Alberta, Canada
e
2013 Jun 30 46,258 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date; 2013-07-15
Calgary, Alberta, Canada Left Front Side
2014 May 28 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewaf Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black
2015 Jun 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle celour noted as black
2016 Apr18 89,951 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Calgary, Alerta, Canada
2016 Jun 20 Motor Yehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black
2017 Aug 9 Police Reperted Accldent Police Report Accident Reported:
Alberta, Canada +  Damage te left side
2017 Aug 9 Insurance Records
Alberta, Canada
2017 Aug 9 113,622 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2017-08-15
Calgary, Afberta, Canada Left Rear Side
2018 Jun 23 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued ar

Alberta, Canada

Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

TFTFW1EV4AFB32373




DATE ODOMETER SCURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2020 Aug? Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ar
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as black

2022 Nov 5 213,719 KM jiffy Lube - Red Deer Service Record Vehlcle serﬁlced
Scuthpointe
Red Deer, Alberta, Canada

2023 ful 4 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or
Alberta, Canada Renewed
Previous Use: Parsonal
Vehicle colour noted as black

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada Cne Owner™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada Ona Owner™ badge thatis based on the registration Information reparted to CARFAX Canada. The badge i avallable for personal and commerdal vehlcles that have anly baen registered [n the provinces of British
Colurbla, Alzerta, Saskatchewan, Manitola, Omtarla, Quebec. Mova Scotia, New Brunswick, or PEL.

This vehlde hlstary reportls complled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC ar lis seurce data providers to ohtain cornplete informatlon on any one vehicle, Far example, there may be other title,
brands, reglstratlons, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, adometar readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflectad [ this report. CARFAX Canadz and its
source data pioviders raceive data and information from external sources believed to be rellable, but no responsthility Is assumed by CARFAX Canads, its source data providers of its agents for any errurs, Inaccuracles or omisslons, The :
reports are provided stricy on an as-Is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and Its source data providers further expressly disclalm afl warranties, express or Implled, Including any warranties of tknaliness, accuracy, merchantabllity,
merchantable quality or fiiness for a particular purposa regardfng this report or its contents. Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers shall be lisble for any losses, expenses or damages In connection with any repart or i
any Informatlon contalned within a report, Including the accuracy thereof ar eny delay or failure to provide a report or any infonnation, Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of Uhis vehicle history report, including
preblems, may not hava baen reported to CARFAX Canada. Use this repert as one impertant teol, slong with # vehicle Inspaction 2nd test drive, to make a better dacizsion about your next used car. By ebtaining, reviewing andfor using tivs
vehicl history raport, you agree to be bousd by all of the tarms and corditans In CARFAX Canada's Canditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreaments as each may be smended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
Conadirhans of Gsi

© 2024 CARFAX Canada LULC. Afl rights reserved.
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